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Draft Agenda 
 

 
I. Plenary meeting with Austrian industrial/scientific actors 
 

09:45 
 
10:00 
 
 
 
10:30 
 
 
12:00 

CubeSat Activities in Austria - The Way Ahead 
 
Phase B Activity as a Follow-up of 
the Austrian CubeSat Initiative - 
Procedure and Schedule 
 
CubeSat Technologies, Future Applications and 
IOD Mission Roadmap 
 
Discussion 

ALR 
 
ESA 
 
 
 
Roger Walker (ESA) 
 
 
All 

 
12:15 Lunch and Start of Bilateral Discussions  

 
II. Bilateral discussions ESA, AT Delegation with each Austrian industrial/scientific actor 
 

12:15 - 15:15   

 
 


